Compar e Responses

Event #. 43

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: PW -
JOHNSON/MINNEHAHA
SEWER CLEANING TV

INSPECT

Number Of Lines: 1

Performance
Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

Infrastructure
Technologies

Greg Ranta

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

1,255,459.94

Veit & Company,
Inc.

Patrice Broding

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

FASTENAL

James Bockwinkel

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

Graybar Electric
Company, Inc.

Andy Stark

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

EQ-The
Environmental
Quality C

Nanette Myers

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

529,989.39

American
Environmental

Tony Traxler

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

513,436.48

Midwest
Trenchless

Josh Swedlund

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

829,848.45

National Power
Rodding Corp.

Destiny Camar go
Resendez

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

4,597,032.00

Line
1:Open:JOHNSON
- MINNEAHAHA
SEWER PROJ
Output: Blanket

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
1.0000 8P

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

0.0000

1.0000

1,255,459.94000
1,255,459.94

0.0000

1.0000

0.0000

1.0000

0.0000

1.0000
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0.0000

1.0000

529,989.39000
529,989.39

0.0000

1.0000

513,436.48000
513,436.48

0.0000

1.0000

829,848.45000
829,848.45

0.0000

1.0000

4,597,032.00000
4,597,032.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

8P

JOHNSON -
MINNEHAHA
SEWER PROJ.

Johnson -
Minnehaha Sewer
Proj

Total Project Cost
SERVICE

CCTV Inspection of
Sewer Pipes

8p
ALL

JOHNSON-
MINNEHAHA
SEWER PROJ

8P

JOHNSON-
MINNEAHAHA

Johnson-
Minneahaha Sewer

LS

JOHNSON -
MINNEAHAHA
SEWER PROJ

JOHNSON -
MINNEAHAHA
SEWER PRO
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